
Brewerton 

| Elementary School 

Dollar Dog Saving Days 2025-26 

(EMPOWER } erat 

Thursday, October 9 

Thursday, October 23 

Thursday, November 6 

Thursday, November 20 

Thursday, December 11 

Thursday, January 8 

Thursday, January 22 

Thursday, February 5 

Thursday, February 26 

Thursday, March 12 

Thursday, March 26 

Thursday, April 16 

Thursday, April 30 

Thursday, May 14 

Thursday, May 28 

Thursday, June 18 

In-school banking questions? 

Please contact Angela Shults 

315.728.5474 
ashults@empowerfcu.com 


